STR3-18X-120
X: Emitting Color
Ver.1.0 Page: 1 of 2
� Product Picture/
� Absolute Maximum Ratings /
� Electrical and optical characteristics (Ta=25 ) /
Rating /
Parameter /  Symbol /
Min./ Typ./  Max./
Unit
Input Voltage DC /  Vin 11 12 13 V
Input Current DC/  I(rms) - 0.12 0.2 A
Operating Tem./  Ta -25 25 50
Operating Hum./  Ha 5%-95%(No Water/ ) -
Storage Tem./  Ts -30~65
Parameter /  Condition/  Symbol / Min. / Typ./  Max./ Unit
Power Dissipation /  Vin=12V Pd 1.2 1.5 2 W
IV(P) 40 60 90 Lm
IV(W) 35 55 80 Lm
IV(R) 30 45 70 Lm
IV(Y) 30 45 70 Lm
IV(B) 9 12 16 Lm
Luminous Flux /  Vin=12V
IV(G) 30 55 80 Lm
C.T.(P) 4000 6000 8000 K
C.T.(W) 3000 3500 4000 K
C.T.(R) 620 625 630 nm
C.T.(Y) 585 590 595 nm
C.T.(B) 465 470 475 nm
Color Temperature /  Vin=12V
C.T.(G) 520 525 530 nm
Viewing Angle /  Vin=12V � - 120 - Deg
� Features/
1. Emitted Color/ : Pure White/ Warm
White/ Red/ Yellow/ Blue/ Green/ .
2. Super energy saving and environmental protection/
.
3. Choices of luminous intensities for indoor application/
.
4. The useful lifetime of the product is more than 30000
hours/ 30000 .
Hebei I.T. (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
STR3-18X-120
X: Emitting Color
Ver.1.0 Page: 2 of 2
� Package Dimensions /
Notes / :
1. All dimensions are in millimeters. / mm.
2. Tolerance is ±0.5 mm unless otherwise specified. / ±0.5 mm.
3. Specifications are subject to change without notice. / .
� Circuit Diagram/
� Product Packaging Picture/
350X345mm 350X350X35mm
 10 PCS in the bag 5 bags in the box
 10PCS/  5 /
Notes / :
Outside the box the size of specific products based on the number of copies/ .
6.
00
10
.0
0
300.00
+
12V
-
Hebei I.T. (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.